
Amazon.com

Apple Inc

Booking Holdings

Chevron Corp.

Coca-Cola Co.

Exxon Mobil

MastercardMastercard

McDonald's

Meta Platforms

Microsoft Corp.

Qualcomm

Visa

01.05.2025**

01.05.2025**

29.04.2025**

02.05.2025*

29.04.2025*

02.05.2025*

01.05.2025*01.05.2025*

01.05.2025*

30.04.2025**

30.04.2025**

30.04.2025**

29.04.2025**

*Piyasa Açılışı Öncesi   **Piyasa Kapanışı Sonrası

1.37 $

1.61 $

17.29 $

2.21 $

0.72 $

1.74 $

3.58 $3.58 $

2.66 $

5.24 $

3.22 $

2.81 $

2.68 $

155.11 Milyar $

94.08 Milyar $

4.6 Milyar $

48.15 Milyar $

11.16 Milyar $

86.33 Milyar $

7.13 Milyar $7.13 Milyar $

6.1 Milyar $

41.34 Milyar $

68.43 Milyar $

10.61 Milyar $

9.55 Milyar $

Şirket Tarih
Hisse Başına

Kazanç Beklentisi
Toplam Gelir

Beklentisi

ABD

Yurt Dışı Bilançolar



Adidas

Deutsche Bank

Mercedes Benz

Volkswagen

29.94.2025

29.04.2025

30.04.2025

30.04.2025

2,08 €

0,84 €

2,15 €

2,60 €

6.15 Milyar €

8.31 Milyar €

34.38 Milyar €

77.97 Milyar €

Şirket Tarih
Hisse Başına

Kazanç Beklentisi
Toplam Gelir

Beklentisi

ALMANYA

Airbus

Total Energies

30.04.2025

30.04.2025

0,58 €

1,71 €

13.1 Milyar €

46.09 Milyar €

Şirket Tarih
Hisse Başına

Kazanç Beklentisi
Toplam Gelir

Beklentisi

FRANSA

Astra Zeneca

BP

GSK Plc.

HSBC

SHELL

29.04.2025

29.04.2025

30.04.2025

29.04.2025

02.05.2025

1.73 GBP

0.07 GBP

0.40 GBP

0.26 GBP

0.64 GBP

1.73 GBP

0.07 GBP

0.40 GBP

0.26 GBP

0.64 GBP

Şirket Tarih
Hisse Başına

Kazanç Beklentisi
Toplam Gelir

Beklentisi

BİRLEŞİK KRALLIK

Yurt Dışı Bilançolar


